
식사 메뉴 香積餐
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기타 其他
2,000
4,000
6,000
6,000
6,000

꽃빵
샌드위치
야채볶음
왕만두(1인분2개)
대나무잎밥(1인분2개)

首爾佛光山寺
首爾市中區將忠洞二街188-6號
電話:02-2276-0993
傳真:02-2276-0995

서울불광산사
시중구장충동 2가 188-6번지
전화：02-2276-0993
팩스：02-2276-0995

酸辣麵 .............
炸醬麵 .............
法味麵 .............
翡翠炒飯 ...........
冷豆麵(季節料理) ...
圓滿餐 .............
咖哩飯 .............
什錦飯 .............
麻婆豆腐燴飯 .......
焗烤飯 .............

매운면
채식짜장면
법미면
야채볶음밥
냉콩국수
정식원안
카레밥
비빔밥
마파두부덮밥
구운치즈밥

花捲 ........
三明治 ......
粽子 ........
素包子 ......
素菜煎餃 ....



중국차 中國茶

건강차 養生茶

냉,운커피 冷,熱咖啡

기타음료 其他飲料

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

동방미인차 東方美人 ............

철관음차 鐵觀音 ..............
취옥차 翠玉茶 ..............
보이차 普洱茶 ..............

오룡차 烏龍茶 ..............

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
5,000
5,000

薰衣茶...............

金桔茶...............
無我茶...............
桂花茶...............

圓滿茶...............
蓮花茶...............

滴水咖啡.............

冰咖啡...............
卡布奇諾 ............
摩卡咖啡 ............

綠茶拿鐵 ............

2,500
2,500
4,000
4,000
4,000

巧克力奶茶..........

伯爵奶茶............
椰子奶茶............
營養多多............

蜂蜜紅茶............

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

라벤더차

금귤차
무아차
계화차

원만차
연꽃차

띠수에이커피

아이스 커피
카푸치노커피
모카커피

녹차라떼

초콜릿크차

백작밀크차
야자밀크차
영양 야쿠르트

아이스티


